
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-12 - Nathan Schultz -
12:47:41.203 1 2:04.997 68.258 79 109 20

12:49:39.182 2 1:57.979 72.318 79 109 20

12:51:34.296 3 1:55.114 74.118 77 107 20

12:53:31.687 4 1:57.391 72.680 73 106 20

12:55:29.274 5 1:57.587 72.559 72 107 20

12:57:20.958 6 1:51.684 76.394 74 107 20

L1-28 - Luis Montoya -
12:47:44.738 1 2:04.853 68.336 25 86 20

12:49:45.944 2 2:01.206 70.393 35 86 20

12:51:42.096 3 1:56.152 73.455 23 85 20

12:53:37.240 4 1:55.144 74.099 32 87 20

12:55:35.985 5 1:58.745 71.851 25 85 20

L2-08 - ALAN RABEI -
12:48:24.236 1 2:22.006 60.082 45 88 20

12:50:27.259 2 2:03.023 69.353 48 90 20

12:52:30.848 3 2:03.589 69.035 46 90 20

12:54:29.519 4 1:58.671 71.896 52 89 20

L1-02 - Andrew Dawdy -
12:48:02.726 1 2:09.453 65.908 77 104 20

12:50:16.077 2 2:13.351 63.982 70 102 20

12:52:16.617 3 2:00.540 70.781 73 104 20

12:54:16.109 4 1:59.492 71.402 60 103 20

12:56:15.646 5 1:59.537 71.375 70 102 20

12:58:20.542 6 2:04.896 68.313 64 104 20

L1-06 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
12:47:06.797 1 2:01.510 70.216 60 101 20

12:49:06.992 2 2:00.195 70.985 62 101 20

12:51:10.116 3 2:03.124 69.296 63 100 20

12:53:18.732 4 2:08.616 66.337 64 100 20

12:55:18.709 5 1:59.977 71.114 59 101 20

12:57:19.701 6 2:00.992 70.517 74 101 20

L2-31 - Peter Wu -
12:48:25.418 1 2:19.341 61.231 4 46 20

12:50:31.022 2 2:05.604 67.928 9 52 20

12:52:36.192 3 2:05.170 68.163 9 52 20

12:54:41.024 4 2:04.832 68.348 9 50 20

12:56:42.032 5 2:01.008 70.508 8 55 20

12:58:46.273 6 2:04.241 68.673 11 52 20

L1-30 - Alexander McQuerry -
12:48:27.588 1 2:17.413 62.090 79 109 20

12:54:00.608 2 5:33.020 25.620 64 107 20

12:56:01.772 3 2:01.164 70.417 62 107 20

12:58:20.976 4 2:19.204 61.291 60 105 20

L1-03 - Dean Indot -
12:47:40.984 1 2:05.271 68.108 62 99 20

12:49:45.711 2 2:04.727 68.405 67 101 20

12:51:49.143 3 2:03.432 69.123 69 102 20

L1-05 - Catherine Neri -
12:48:33.574 1 2:12.644 64.323 94 111 20

12:51:04.401 2 2:30.827 56.568 100 115 20

12:53:22.874 3 2:18.473 61.615 118 114 20

12:55:27.391 4 2:04.517 68.521 86 110 20

12:57:31.279 5 2:03.888 68.869 107 114 20

L1-22 - Charles Greenwood -
12:48:24.277 1 2:30.955 56.520 14 58 20

12:50:39.479 2 2:15.202 63.106 15 61 20

12:52:46.306 3 2:06.827 67.273 15 65 20

12:55:05.417 4 2:19.111 61.332 13 64 20

12:57:18.388 5 2:12.971 64.164 16 55 20

L1-24 - Shawn Li -
12:52:34.757 1 6:30.710 21.837 15 72 20



12:54:43.038 2 2:08.281 66.510 41 84 20

L1-29 - Hollywood R Gene Bryant -
12:49:45.239 1 2:13.982 63.680 64 111 20

12:51:57.889 2 2:12.650 64.320 55 112 20

12:54:11.821 3 2:13.932 63.704 74 112 20

12:56:27.091 4 2:15.270 63.074 65 108 20

12:58:44.603 5 2:17.512 62.045 66 110 20

L1-07 - Matthew Olsen -
12:47:59.871 1 2:21.833 60.155 60 77 20

12:50:15.504 2 2:15.633 62.905 66 81 20

12:52:28.901 3 2:13.397 63.959 56 77 20

12:54:42.712 4 2:13.811 63.762 56 73 20

12:56:57.283 5 2:14.571 63.401 59 76 20

L1-09 - Logan Moynagh -
12:48:01.124 1 2:21.900 60.127 43 66 20

12:50:22.161 2 2:21.037 60.495 33 69 20

12:52:41.246 3 2:19.085 61.344 22 72 20

12:54:58.479 4 2:17.233 62.172 24 76 20

12:57:18.365 5 2:19.886 60.993 22 63 20

L1-04 - Matthew Helmken -
12:47:59.673 1 2:22.617 59.825 15 56 20

12:50:21.305 2 2:21.632 60.241 12 64 20

12:52:40.666 3 2:19.361 61.222 14 64 20

12:54:57.976 4 2:17.310 62.137 15 59 20

12:57:17.517 5 2:19.541 61.143 10 52 20

L1-41 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
12:48:29.764 1 2:26.642 58.183 107 110 20

12:51:03.105 2 2:33.341 55.641 94 111 20

12:53:28.585 3 2:25.480 58.647 98 111 20

12:55:57.610 4 2:29.025 57.252 94 110 20

12:58:15.849 5 2:18.239 61.719 99 110 20

L1-25 - Drew Lafferty -
12:48:26.248 1 2:31.720 56.235 114 114 20

12:51:02.008 2 2:35.760 54.777 114 117 20

12:53:27.178 3 2:25.170 58.772 105 110 20

12:55:47.698 4 2:20.520 60.717 94 111 20

12:58:09.941 5 2:22.243 59.982 102 111 20

L1-23 - Jessica Betkhoodu -
12:48:32.248 1 2:21.876 60.137 21 56 20

12:51:05.130 2 2:32.882 55.808 22 58 20

12:53:30.047 3 2:24.917 58.875 23 59 20

12:55:59.066 4 2:29.019 57.254 18 58 20

12:58:20.952 5 2:21.886 60.133 16 61 20

L1-01 - Poorna Ravula -
12:48:24.895 1 2:33.621 55.539 46 81 20

12:50:59.511 2 2:34.616 55.182 43 80 20

12:53:26.033 3 2:26.522 58.230 29 79 20

12:55:57.795 4 2:31.762 56.220 38 73 20

12:58:30.702 5 2:32.907 55.799 72 83 20

L1-13 - Ruben Rivera -
12:48:23.254 1 2:34.449 55.242 18 57 20

12:50:55.437 2 2:32.183 56.064 21 60 20
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